
BOXES
COLORS & MATERIALS

 An easy, effective, and immersive approach.

RESSOURCE COLLECTION BOX
BURNISHED LIMEPAINT BOX
BRUSHED LIMEPAINT BOX
SMOOTHED LIMEPAINT BOX
ROMAN PLASTER BOX
FINE LIME PLASTER BOX
STRUCTURE & EMPREINTE PLASTER BOX

€ ex. taxes

249.17 
70.00 
57.50 
57.50 
90.83 
57.50 
55.83

€ in. taxes

299.00 
84.00 
69.00 
69.00 

109.00 
69.00 
67.00


