## RESSOURCE

## BOXES COLORS & MATERIALS

An easy, effective, and immersive approach.



	€ in. taxes	€ ex. taxes
RESSOURCE COLLECTION BOX	299.00	249.17
BURNISHED LIMEPAINT BOX	84.00	70.00
BRUSHED LIMEPAINT BOX	69.00	57.50
SMOOTHED LIMEPAINT BOX	69.00	57.50
ROMAN PLASTER BOX	109.00	90.83
FINE LIME PLASTER BOX	69.00	57.50
STRUCTURE & EMPREINTE PLASTER BOX	67.00	55.83